Tuesday-Friday 12:00pm - 2:30pm
with Rice + Fitness-Salad

Black Pepper Chicken » AfN 12,9
Chicken | Black pepper sauce | Seasonal vegetables

Gaeng Khiao Wan * PR 13,9
Green thaicurry | Grilled duck breast | Coconut milk | Lemongrass

Chili Beef *»x AFN 15,9
Beef tenderloin | Szechuan chili & pepper

Bulgogi AN 13,9
Marinated beef | Korean style

Gaeng Phed * AN 12,9
Red thaicurry | Chicken

Nyonya Curry * PR 15,9
Malaysian Curry | Beef tenderloin | Curcuma | Coconut milk

Yaki Udon AN 10,9
Wok udon noodles | seasonal vegetables

Wok stir fry seasonal vegetables *™N ¢ 10,9
Poke Bowl APFN Salmon 12,9
Sushi-Rice | Avocado | Edamame | Served cold ~ Vegetables ¢ 10,9
Dear guests,

Our dishes are preé)ared with great dedication and to ensure the freshness, it may appear that some dishes are
not always available. Your understanding in this matter is very much appreciated

All prices in EURO incl. VAT
The 14 main allergens are labeled in accordance with the statutory provisions (EU Food Information Regulation 1169/2011)

A cereals containing gluten / B crustaceans / C egg / D fish / E peanut / F soy / G milk or lactose / H nuts / L celery /
M mustard / N sesame / O sulfites / P lupins / R molluscs / V vegan

Despite the careful production of our dishes, in addition to the labeled ingredients, they may also contain traces of other
substances that are used in the production process in the kitchen.

*  spicy 4 meat-free / vegetarian
#+ medium hot
#** very hot



Dear guests,

Our dishes are prepared with great dedication and to ensure the
freshness, it may appear that some dishes are not
always avallable. Your understanding in this matter
IS very much appreciated

0425

Miso Shiru °F 5,5
Tofu | Seaweed | Spring onions | Mushroom

Tom Yam Gung Soup * B8R 79
Fresh mussel | Prawns | Lemongrass | Basil

eooJCSoup 5,5

Homecooked meat broth | Seasonal vegetables

Tom Kha Gai B° 6,9
Coconut milk | Chicken | Lemongrass | Basil

All prices in EURO incl. VAT
The 14 main allergens are labeled in accordance with the statutory provisions (EU Food Information Regulation 1169/2011)

A cereals containing gluten / B crustaceans / C egg / D fish / E peanut / F soy / G milk or lactose / H nuts / L celery /
M mustard / N sesame / O sulfites / P lupins / R molluscs / V vegan

Despite the careful production of our dishes, in addition to the labeled ingredients, they may also contain traces of other
substances that are used in the production process in the kitchen.

spicy 4 meat-free / vegetarian
#+ medium hot
#** very hot



Lu-Niu-Rou Salad AN
Braised beef slices | Mixed salad |8°55 Balsamico

Wakame "R ¢
Japanese seaweed salad

Baby Spinach A™ ¢

Sesame dressing

Fitness-Salad AN ¢
Mixed salad | Homemade dressing

Kimchi * PR ¢
Pickled cabbage | Korean style

Pickle Salad » AFHNE ¢
Marinated cucumber

Sake Salad Ac?

Salmon | Mixed salad | Homemade mayo

Maguro Salad A®
Tuna | Mixed salad | Homemade mayo

spicy 4 meat-free / vegetarian
#+ medium hot

#** very hot

11,9

4,9

59

6,9

59

59

11,9

13,9



as

EdamameF ¢
Salted Japanese soybeans

Takoyaki ACGRE
Octopus balls | Bonito flakes | Okonomi sauce

Karaage Ac¢
Japanese chicken tenders | Japanese mayo

Hot Chili Wings #* Ac¢
Chicken wings | Crispy chili coating

Ebi Tempura *&
Prawns | Crispy tempura coating

Chicken skewer | Drumsticks meat | Peanut sauce

Toriyaki AN®
Chicken skewer | Drumsticks meat | Teriyaki sauce

Gyoza 5 pieces Vegetables * ¢
Japanese dumplings Chicken #
Pork A

Kung Fu DouFu * AN ¢
Grilled tofu | @ss= Chili powder

Tuna Tataki PN
Tuna | Salad | eﬂogBaIsamico

Hotate ABPFR
Grilled scallops (3 pieces) | evo'(fBalsamico

spicy Y meat-free / vegetarian
#+ medium hot
#** very hot

4,9

6,9

6,9

6,9

79

6,9

59

55
6,5
6,5

75

13,9

14,9



WAL, conrse

@ Duck AN
Grilled duck breast | Mandarin pancakes | Homemade sauce

Gaeng Phed * °F Chicken

Red thaicurry Grilled duck breast

Coconut milk | Lemongrass Seasonal vegetables ¢
Shrimps

Gaeng Khiao Wan * PR Chicken

Green thaicurry Grilled duck breast

Pandan | Coconut milk | Lemongrass Seasonal vegetables ¢

Scallops 6 pieces

Nyonya Curry *x PR Beef tenderloin
Malaysian curry Chicken
Curcuma | Coconut milk | Lemongrass

Black Pepper Beef * AN
Beef tenderloin | Black pepper sauce | Seasonal vegetables

Chili Beef #xx AFN
Beef tenderloin | Szechuan chili & pepper

Bulgogi A™N
Marinated beef | Korean style | Crispy salad | Bao buns

Grilled salmon ®
With seasonal vegetables

King Prawns ACfB
Giant prawns | Homemade egg sauce | Truffle oll

Basil Chicken A™
Chicken | Basil | Seasonal vegetables

Black Pepper Chicken » AFN
Chicken | Black pepper sauce | Seasonal vegetables

Dou Fu Mix AFN ¢
Tofu variations with wok stir fry vegetables

Wok stir fry seasonal vegetables ™ ¢

Kimchi Jjigae + B ¢
Tofu | Pickled cabbage | Korean style

Tom Yam Seafood * B2k
Fresh mussel | Prawns | Scallops | Lemongrass | Basil

spicy Y meat-free / vegetarian
#+ medium hot
#** very hot

18,9

14,9
18,9
12,9
18,9

14,9
18,9
12,9
24,9

24,9

14,9

24,9

24,9

18,9

19,9

18,9

14,9

14,9

12,9

12,9

13,9

21,9



easl howl

Bulgogi Bowl A™N
Marinated beef | Vegetables | Rice

Duck Bowl AN
Grilled duck breast | Homemade sauce | Rice

Poke Bowl A°FN Salmon
Sushi rice | Avocado | Edamame | Served cold Tuna
Vegetables ¢

Japanese wheat noodles

Tom Yam Gung * ABD
Noodle soup | Fresh mussel | Prawns | Lemongrass | Basil

Beef Udon * AFN
Beef tenderloin | Black pepper sauce | Seasonal vegetables

Yaki Udon AN ¢
Seasonal vegetables

side disty

Portion rice

Mandarin pancakes * 6 pieces
Wafer-thin pancakes

Bao buns * 2 pieces

spicy Y meat-free / vegetarian
#+ medium hot

#** very hot

15,9

15,9

14,9
17,9
12,9

19,9

22,9

12,9

2,0

2,9

3,9



/2/WM f&&

8 pieces
Sake — Avocado Roll APFeN 11,9
Salmon | Avocado
Veggie Roll AN ¢ 9,9
Cucumber | Avocado | Spinach | Fruity sauce
California Roll ABFcN 16,9
Cucumber | Avocado | Japanese mayo | Ebi | Caviar
Crunchy Ebi Roll AB¢¢N 17,9
Ebi tempura | Cucumber | Cream cheese | Roasted onions
Dragon Roll #°N 17,9
Cucumber | Avocado | Salmon | Japanese mayo
Rainbow Roll ABcPN 19,9
Ebi | Salmon | Tuna | Avocado | Cucumber
Crazy Salmon Roll A°HN 19,9
Flamed salmon | Salmon tartar | Avocado | Caviar | Teriyaki sauce
Volcano Spice Roll ** ACPN 19,9
Tuna | Avocado | Caviar | Spicy mayo
Toriyaki Roll AFN° 14,9
Chicken drumsticks meat | Cucumber | Avocado | Teriyaki sauce
Smoked Salmon APN 19,9
Smoked salmon | Rucola | Parmesan | Avocado
Carpaccio Roll AHN 19,9
Raw air-dried beef | Rucola | Parmesan | Cucumber | Avocado
Karaage Roll A¢¢N 14,9

Japanese chicken tenders | Avocado | Homemade mayo

*  spicy Y meat-free / vegetarian
#+ medium hot

*+x very hot Our food decorations may contain the following allergens: ACEFHNP



Sake?®
Salmon

Maguro °
Tuna

Ebi ®

Prawn

Gyuniku
Beef tenderloin

Avocado ¢

Hotate BR
Scallop

Sake-small ®
Maguro-small °
Avocado-small ¢
Ebi-small ®

Sake-large ©
Maguro-large °
Avocado-large ¢
Ebi-large B

esd= Set BOR

244

2 pieces

4 slices

4 Nigiri + 4 Veggie Rolls
4 Nigiri + 4 Veggie Rolls
4 Nigiri + 4 Veggie Rolls
4 Nigiri + 4 Veggie Rolls

8 Nigiri + 4 Veggie Rolls
8 Nigiri + 4 Veggie Rolls
8 Nigiri + 4 Veggie Rolls
8 Nigiri + 4 Veggie Rolls

12 Nigiri + 8 Veggie Rolls
Sake | Maguro | Gyuniku | Ebi | Avocado | Hotate

*  spicy
*+ medium hot
#*+ very hot

Y meat-free / vegetarian

Our food decorations may contain the following allergens: ACEFHNP

59

6,9

59

9,9

4,9

8,9

9,9
11,9

13,9
15,9
11,9
13,9

20,9
22,9
16,9
20,9

42,9



desserls

Matcha Creme Brulee °¢
Green tea creme custard | Caramelized sugar

Mochi F\H
Japanese sticky rice cake

Mochi ice cream FeN
Sticky rice cake | Ice cream filling

Cocos Panna Cotta ©
Coconut milk | Cream

Evergreen ©
Coconut milk | Exotic fruits | Sago pearls | Pandan

Fujisan H°
Japanese Sake | Lemon ice cream

Sago - Malaysian dessert ¢H
Coconut milk | Coconut icecream | Sago | Pandan

6,9

6,5

6,9

6,5

79

79

6,9



Zipfer Urtyp draft 0,2/0,3 L

Zipfer Lime Shandy bottle 0,3L
Weihenstephaner (wheat beer) draft 0,5L
Asabhi (Japanese beer) bottle 0,3L
Singha (Thai beer) bottle 0,3L
Tsing Tao (Chinese beer) bottle 0,3L
Schlossgold (Non alcoholic) bottle 0,5L

Welhenstephaner Non alcoholic wheat beer) bottle 0,5 L

woerili | hetlers

WeiBer Spritzer
White wine | Soda | Fruits
e,,;(j Spritzer

Belsazar Rose Vermouth | Prosecco | Rose lemonade | Fruits

Hugo

Prosecco | Soda | Elderflower syrup | Mint | Fruits
Campari Soda

Campari | Soda | Fruits

Aperol Prosecco

Aperol | Soda | Prosecco | Orange | Fruits

Gin Tonic

Japanese roku gin | Tonic water | Ginger

Gin Gin Lime

Japanese roku gin | Ginger ale | Limes

st | sirlls

6/;”&‘5‘ / {»ZW

Apricot Distillery Donabaum 42% vol. 2cl
Pear Distillery Reisetbauer 41,5% vol. 2cl
Averna Italy 29% vol. 2cl

White Chocolate & Chilli Austria 25% vol. 2cl

Keschpatps | Oake
204~ NINKI-ICHI Black Ninki toztie 0,3L

Junmai Ginjo | 156% vol.

served cold

NINKI-ICHI Red Ninki pentoshu (Ginjo) 15% vol. 0,1 L
served cold / warm

Whisky Hibiki japanese Whisky 43% vol. 4cl
Fruity, smoky | Aromas of orange & sandal wood
Whisky Nikka japanese Whisky 51,4% vol. 4cl
Savoury, smoky | Aromas of cloves & apricot

Whisky Toki japanese Whisky 43% vol. 4cl

Fruity | Aromas of vanilla & white pepper

3,5/4,2
4,2
55
4,5
4,5
4,5
55
55

4,5
6,9
6,5
6,2
6,5
12,2
12,2

6,5
8,5
4,5
6,2

28,9

75
16

14



aliotyol, free

Rose Lemonade Fentimans bottle
Coca Cola, Fanta, Spezi
Cola Zero bottle

Apple, Mango, Lychee, Aloe Vera
Juice with still water

Juice with sparkling water
Raspberry with still water
Raspberry with sparkling water
Elder with still water

Elder with sparkling water

Red Bull
Ginger Ale Organics
Tonic Water Organics

Sodawater

Sodawater with lemon
Water

Mineral water still
Mineral water still
Mineral water sparkling
Mineral water sparkling

0,25L
0,50L
0,33L

0,30/0,50 L

0,50L
0,50L
0,50L
0,50L
0,50L
0,50L

0,25L
0,25L
0,25L

0,50L
0,50L
0,50L
0,33L
0,75L
0,33L
0,75L

4,5
53
4,3

3,9/5,9

4,9
59
3,9
4,9
3,9
4,9

4,9
4,5
4,5

3,2
3,9
1,8
3,5
6,9
3,5
6,9



Tropicana
Passion fruit-honey-lemonade

Fresh
Mango-raspberry iced tea

Intense
Ginger lemonade

Frosty
Lychee-mint lemonade

Sweet Mentha
Elderflower-mint lemonade

Creamy Mangolassi
Indian yoghurt drink

Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Macchiato double
Espresso

Espresso double
Verlangerter (Americano)
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Jasmine tea

Ba Bao Cha Herbal tea

Jii Hua Cha Chrysanthemum tea
Genmaicha Tee Japanese rice tea
Ginger Tee Homemade ginger tea

05L
05L
05L
05L
05L
0,3/0,5L

6,9
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
4,9/6,2

3,9
59
3,5
55
4,5
4,9
55

4,9
5,2
4,9
4,9
4,9



